
CARTRIA™

Vehicle History Report
Report Generated: 02-20-2025

2015 Polaris Sportsman 570 VIN: 4XASEA57XFA220276

A QUICK SUMMARY OF YOUR VEHICLE

Vehicle Use: There is indication of the below
usage(s) for this vehicle

Used Personally | Fleet vehicle | Used as a Rental |
Lease records | Taxi | Livery | Police Use | Government

Use | Drivers Ed | Used Commercially

 State Title Brand Reported(1)

 Accident Reported (0)

 Other Damage Reported

 Other Title Brand Or Specific Event Reported (1)

 Odometer Problem(s) Reported

 Open Recalls Reported

 Service / Repair Information Reported

Number of Owners
Calculated Owners: 3

Purchased: 2015
Location: ID
Own from: 05/2015 - 06/2017

Duration: 2 year(s) 1 month

Purchased: 2017
Location: ID
Own from: 06/2017 - 06/2020

Duration: 3 year(s)

Purchased: 2020
Location: ID
Own from: 06/2020 - Present

Duration: 4 year(s) 8
month(s)



AUCTION HISTORY



Title & Condition

Primary Damage Rollover

Secondary Damage -

Title Type Sc

Estimated Repair Cost $5,044

 Has Keys

Sale Status
$1,300

Sold

Auction Info

Seller Type Farmers Insurance-specialty

Auction Date 08/05/2021

Location Boise (ID)



SALES RECORDS

Title & Condition

Drivetrain -

Fuel Type Gas

Retail Value 5,044 USD

Repair Cost 5,044 USD

Sale Status
1,300 USD

On
Minimum

Bid



STATE / TITLE BRAND VERIFICATION

1 record(s) found Title and Damage Checks

No fire brand

No hail brand

No flood brand

No junk or scrapped brand

No manufacturer buyback

No lemon brand

No salvage brand

No rebuilt or rebuildable brand

No odometer brand (EML or NAM)

Auction brand

ACCIDENT INFORMATION

No Accident Records Found !

DAMAGE VERIFICATION

0 record(s) found Issue Verification

No non-title fire damaged record

No non-title hail damaged record

No non-title flood damaged record

No auction junk or scrapped record

No auction rebuilt or rebuildable record

No salvage auction record

No damaged or major damage incident record

No structural damage or structural alteration record

No recycling facility record

No crash test record



ODOMETER VERIFICATION

Status Mileage Date Reported

1 05/27/2015

293 06/06/2017

INSPECTION RECORDS

No Inspection Records Found.

SERVICE & REPAIR INFORMATION

No Service and Repair Records Found.

EVENT VERIFICATIONS

1 record(s) found Event Verification

No insurance loss record

No titled to an insurance company record

No auction lemon/manufacturer buyback record

No abandoned title record

No grey market title record

Loan/lien record

No repossessed record

No corrected title record

No duplicate title record

No theft record



DETAILED HISTORY VERIFICATION

Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

05/14/2015 PARMA, ID Federal Motor Vehicle Records Registration Event/Renewal

05/27/2015 PARMA, ID 1 mi Federal Motor Vehicle Records Title(Lien Reported)

06/06/2017 EAGLE, ID 293 mi Federal Motor Vehicle Records Title(Lien Reported)

02/15/2019 EAGLE, ID Federal Motor Vehicle Records Title

06/12/2020 BOISE, ID Federal Motor Vehicle Records Title

08/05/2021 Boise (ID) Auction SALE STATUS: Sold

PRICE: $1,300

PRIMARY DAMAGE: Rollover

SECONDARY DAMAGE: -

VEHICLE EXPORTED TO N/A

RECALLS

No Recalls found.

This CARTRIA™ Report is based only on information acquirable by CARTRIA™ as at the time of generating this report. Note that other information about this vehicle, including
problems and services, may not have been reported to CARTRIA™. You are strongly advised to use this report only as an additional but important tool, along with the vehicle

inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision about the purchase of this vehicle. © 2025 CARTRIA™. All Rights Reserved.


